HHusqvarna SE R% ~| 9

Accessories oo | \&7 |19800056

IPL, Sweeper 32", 1998-11, Art.nr. 106 25 38-62

Sweeper 32"

Spare parts Replaces

Ersatzteile Ersetzt

Pieces détachées Remplace

Reserve onderdelen Vervangt

Repuestos Reemplaza

Reservdelar Ersétter 106 25 38-61



REPAIR PARTS FOR LAWN SWEEPER MODEL NO 45-0209 32"

w NNONNNNNNNNNS Qa3 2 aaa s
ﬁgaﬁ3$ﬁ388&1’$$g38$0g~1mmAwm—totooo\lmm:-ww—xo‘om“c’”‘“ww—‘

5310028-50
5310027-99
5066235-01
5310076-17
5066260-01
5066210-01
5310076-21
5310076-02
5310076-03
5310076-04
5310076-05
5310076-06
7227870-02
5066223-01
5066224-01
5066225-01
8747805-12
5066253-01
5310027-41
5066236-01
7341172-01
7216183-01
5066229-01
5310076-26
5310076-29
7232327-31
7341164-01
5310076-16
5066266-01
5310076-07
5066203-01
5066204-01
5310028-57
5310076-08
7292370-51
5310076-27
5066202-01
5310076-15
5066206-01
5066207-01
5310028-59
5310076-09
5066264-01
8721405-06
5066230-01
5066212-01

Brush

Ratchet Spr.RH(Not shown)
Sprocket-Ratchet L.H
Skirt

Wing Knob 5/16-18 Thread
Hitch Adjustment Strap
Brace Rod

Upper Hopper Tube RH
Upper Hopper Tube LH
Lower Hopper Tube RH
Lower Hopper Tube LH
Hopper Bag

Rivet

Retaining Ring 3/4"
Retaining Ring

Shim Washer

Hex Bolt 5/16-18x3/4"

Hex Bolt 3/(-16x3/4"(Gr.5)
Washer

Flat Washer

Washer 3/8" Standard
Cotter Pin 1/8"x3/4

Nut 3/8-24 Thread

Hex Boit 1/4-20x1"

Nut

Screw #10-32x’%"

Washer 5/16x3/4"

Hex Lock Nut 5/16-18 Thread
Spacer 13/32"x5/8"x3/16"
Wind Screen

Ball Bearing

Bearing Retainer
Sweeper Housing Assy
Dust Cover

Hex Bolt 1/4-20x3/4"(Gr.5)
Height Adjustment Tube Assy
Brush Bushhing Assy
Brush Shaft

Brush Retainer (Double)
Brush Retainer (Single)
Wheel Assy Comp.

Skirt Retainer

Rubber Grip

Carriage Bolt 5/16-18x3/4"
Hub Cap

Hitch Bracket

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

89
90
91
92

5066213-01
5310076-14
5066244-01
5066219-01
7252329-51
7322114-01
5310076-24
5310076-16
8747805-12
5310076-29
5310076-38
5066253-01
8736806-00
7252374-71
7216183-01
7252372-51
5066267-01
5066211-01
5066268-01
8747806-16
8747806-24
8736806-00
7341173-41
8736806-00
7341172-01
5066261-01
5310076-22
7216802-51
5066256-01
5066265-01
5310027-34
5310076-16
7341152-01
5310076-11
5310076-12
5310076-25
7351164-05
5310076-19
5310076-13
5310076-28
5066236-01
5066231-01
5310076-10
5310076-23
5310076-18

Hopper Mount Arm

Bag Frame Strap

Hopper Support Rod 34"
Paw

Screw #10-32x5/8"

Hex Lock Nut#10-32 Thread
Chain Sheild

Hex Lock Nut 5/16-18 Thread
Hex Bolt 5/16-18x3/4"

Nut

Hopper Bag Pivot Rod

Hex Bolt 3/(-16x3/4"(Gr.5)
Hex Lock Nut 3/8-16Thread
Hex Boit M6

Cotter Pin 1/8"x3/4

Curved bolt 1/4-20x1"
Hopper Mount Clamp

Hitch Bar

Bag Retainer Clevis

Hex Boit 3/8-16X1" (Gr.5)
Hex Boilt 3/8-16x1%;

Hex Lock Nut 3/8-16Thread
Flat Washer

Hex Lock Nut 3/8-16Thread
Washer 3/8" Standard

Hex Bolt 3/8-16x1-1/4"
Rivet

Hairpin Cotter 5/32

Hitch Pin

Hitch Adjustment Tube
Hopper Rope

Hex Lock Nut 5/16-18 Thread
Washer

Wheel Hanger Assy RH
Wheel Hanger Assy LH
Hex Bolt 3/8-24X1"

Lock Washer 1/4"

Washer

Sprocket Gear

Flat Washer

Flat Washer

Retaining Ring 2"

Roller Chain

Washer 5.15x75x1"

Spring Pin 3/16x1"




REPAIR PARTS FOR MODEL 45-0209 32’* LAWNSWEEPER




	hus: 


